T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133
 APPLICATION

For more information contact:
01642 241 133
H07ZZ-F FLEXIBLE MAINS AND CONTROL CABLE - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM) NO. OF CORES WEGHT
(KG/KM)
OVERALL MEAN
DIAMETER
(MM)
LOWER
LIMIT
UPPER
LIMIT
6381ZH25 25 196/0.40 1 450 12.7 15.8
6382ZH25 25 196/0.40 2 1210 24.3 30.7
6383ZH25 25 196/0.40 3 1394 26.1 33
6384ZH25 25 196/0.40 4 1995 28.9 36.6
6385ZH25 25 196/0.40 5 2470 32 40.4
6381ZH35 35 276/0.4 1 605 14.3 17.9
6383ZH35 35 276/0.40 3 1850 29.3 37.1
6384ZH35 35 276/0.40 4 2645 32.5 41.1
6385ZH35 35 276/0.40 5 2930 34 43
6381ZH50 50 396/0.40 1 825 16.5 20.6
6383ZH50 50 396/0.40 3 2890 34.1 42.9
6384ZH50 50 396/0.40 4 3635 37.7 47.5
6385ZH50 50 396/0.40 5 4450 39.03 49.18
6381ZH70 70 360/0.50 1 1090 18.6 23.3
6383ZH70 70 360/0.50 3 3850 38.4 48.3
6384ZH70 70 360/0.50 4 4830 42.7 54
6385ZH70 70 360/0.50 5 5938 48.5 55
6381ZH95 95 475/0.50 1 1405 20.8 26
6383ZH95 95 475/0.50 3 4185 43.3 50
6384ZH95 95 475/0.50 4 6320 48.5 61
6385ZH95 95 475/0.50 5 6695 54 64.5
6381ZH120 120 608/0.50 1 1745 22.8 28.6
6383ZH120 120 608/0.50 3 5080 47.4 60
6384ZH120 120 608/0.50 4 6500 53 66
6385ZH120 120 608/0.50 5 7542 57.9 68.5
6381ZH150 150 756/0.50 1 1824 25.2 31.4
6383ZH150 150 756/0.50 3 6267 52 66
6384ZH150 150 756/0.50 4 8031 58 73
6381ZH185 185 925/0.50 1 2202 27.6 34.4
6383ZH185 185 925/0.50 3 7661 57 72
6384ZH185 185 925/0.50 4 9830 64 80
6381ZH240 240 1221/0.50 1 2847 30.6 38.3
6383ZH240 240 1221/0.50 3 9692 65 82
6384ZH240 240 1221/0.50 4 12444 72 91
6385ZH240 240 1221/0.50 5 13720 125.5 142.6
6381ZH300 300 1525/0.50 1 3495 33.5 41.9
6381ZH400 400 2013/0.50 1 4880 37.40 46.80
6381ZH500 500 1769/.60 1 5301 41.30 52.00
6381ZH630 630 2257/0.60 1 7460 45.50 56.50
T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company